Denominazione della gara

Societa Organizzatrice

50° Citta di Felino - Memorial Oleksandar Shapoval

V.C. FELINO

ISCRITTI

No

202 Data:  10/08/2010

AUSTRALIAN NATIONAL TEAM

NAZIONALE RUSSA

MGKYVIS NORDA PACIFIC POLONIA

MANTOVANI CYCLING FONTANA

D.s. JAMES Victor D.s. LATYPOV Rinat D.s. BALDINI Angelo D.s. CERESOLI Roberto
1 AITKEN NICK 7 TSATEVICH ALEXEY 13  GLUSZAK DARIUSZ 19 DAL SANTO NICOLA
2 DURBRIDGE LUKE 8 ALEKHIN SERGEY 14 OWSIAN LUKASZ 20 BONOMI DAVIDE
3 HEPBURN MICHAEL 9 TATARINOV GENNADY 15 ADAMKIEWICZ  ADAM 21 BILATO LUCA
4 MATTHEWS MICHAEL 10 YAKIMOV KOSTANTIN 16 PIASKOWY EMANUEL 22 GRESELIN ROBERTO
5 RUDOLPH MALCOLM 11 PECHKAREV VIKTOR 17 HIRT JAN 23 FAVALLI NICHOLAS
6 12 SINITSYN KIRILL 18  RYNKOWSKI RAFAL 24 GUDERZO ANDREA
MX1 GS PARMENSE ASD - GS MX2 GSC VIRIS VIGEVANO - GSC
PARMENSE PROG. SARDEGNA VIRIS LOMELLINA TEAM IDEA 2010 ASD S.C. SERGIO DALFIUME
D.s. ZUELLI Mario D.s. CANNONE Marco D.s. REMONDINI Claudio
25 MAGINI MASSIMILANO | 31 POZzO MATTIA 37 NOTARI GIACOMO 43 BOSCHI MIRKO
26 FARKHUTDINOV DENIS 32 SANTIMARIA LUCA 38 GATTI ERMINIO 44  GAIA GIOVANNI
27 PIRAS FRANCESCO 33 GRIMALDI MATTEO 39 GATTI ALBERTO 45 GALVANI LUCA
28 CATTI DAVIDE 34 GRAVA MATTEO 40 ROSSO TCHESNO SERGIJ 46 PIAZZA FRANCESCO
29 MANTERO ARIO 35 ZANICHELLI STEFANO 41  KARIMOV RUSLAN 47 NOVAK JAKUB
30 FRASCARI MATTEO 36 KLIMAKOV SERGII 42 48 CATAVEI ALEXANDRU
PROGETTOCICLISMO EVO TEAM ASD U.S. F. COPPI GAZZERA VIDEA GAVARDO TECMOR A.S.D. G.S. ZALF DESIREE FIOR
D.s. SACCHETTI Giancarlo D.s. BONSO Renato D.s. MANZONI Mario D.s. RUI Luciano
49 VIALE ANDREA 55 MARTINELLO NICOLO' 61 BOIFAVA SIMONE 67 BATTAGLIN ENRICO
50 SACCHETTI LUCA 56 BALYKIN IVAN 62 BOSIO CRISTOPHER 68 CECCHINEL GIORGIO
51 GOzzl DANIELE 57 MARCHIORI ANTONIO 63  PALINI ANDREA 69 ZANCO DIEGO
52 BARBERO PIANTII MASSIMILIANO| 58 CEOLA MATTIA 64 LANCINI LORENZO 70 CANOLA MARCO
53 RONCAROLO ANDREA 59 TAPPARELLO MARCO 65 RUFFONI NICOLA 71 BUSATO MATTEO
54 AFFONSO MURILO FERRA 60 MORESCO MATTIA 66 FARINOTTI FEDERICO 72 CECCHIN ALBERTO
MX3 G.S. BIBANESE - BRISOT CARDIN -
U.C. TREVIGIANI DYNAMON BOTTOLI GRAGNANO SPORTING CLUB TEAM BIBANESE FLASH TEAM A.S.D.
D.s. CARPANESE Filippo D.s. DELLA SANTA Stefano D.s. CELANTE Lino D.s. BOSI Aurelio
73 ANDRIATO DE MA RAFAEL 79 BINELLI MICHELE 85 DUGANI FLUMIAN LUCA 91 LOLLI SIMONE
74 BOARO MANUELE 80 ROCCHI LUCA 86 MARTIN SERGIO 92 ALESSI LORENZO
75 BARBIN ENRICO 81 MILETTA LUIGI 87 STORTI RICCARDO 93 TARRONI JURI
76 REMONDI GIAN LUCA 82 BETTI EMILIANO 88 TORRESIN LUCA 94 ZUFFA MANUEL
77 SGRINZATO MARIO 83 GRAZIANI GABRIELE 89 PICCIN EROS 95 MONDINI PAOLO
78 CATTANEO MATTIA 84 GORODNICHEV ILYA 90 GRUBIC LUKA 96 POLI EMANUELE
. LUCCHINI MANIVA SKI MX4 DE NARDI DAIGO BERGAMASCA - MX5 GS JUVENES STERILTOM G.S.
TEAM HOPPLA" MAGIS MAVO INFISSI ECOVALSABBIA BERGAMASCA KPLPAC DE NARDI PODENZANO
D.s. BORGHERESI Simone D.s. LEALI Bruno D.s. RIGAMONTI Mauro D.s. BACCHIAVINI Luca
97 SBARAGLI KRISTIAN 103 LOMBARDI OMAR 109 DI CORRADO ANDREA 115 PRODIGIOSO MARCO
98 TESTI NICOLA 104 ALAFACI EUGENIO 110 MAZzI ALESSANDRO | 116 PERTICA NATHAN
99 RANDAZZO GIANLUCA 105 SIMONI MICHELE 111 ZILIOLI GIANFRANCO | 117 TORRI MICHELE
100 FEDI MATTEO 106 MOSER MORENO 112 ORRICO DAVIDE 118 DONELLA LUCA
101 BARABESI MATTIA 107 BERNARDELLI VINCENZO 113 NODARI MICHELE 119 FORESTI DAVIDE
102 TALIANI ALESSIO 108 MOSCHEN EMANUELE 114 LOCATELLI SAMUELE 120 MAESTRI MIRCO

MX6 TEAM PALAZZAGO ELLEDENT
RAD - MAIET COLNAGO

D.s. TIRONI Ezio
121 GANDOLFI MICHELE
122 CINQUEMANI MARCO
123 AVERIN MAXIM
124 PIZZINGRILLI FRANCO
125 VALSECCHI FLAVIO
126 DALL'OSTE DANIELE

DELIO GALLINA S.INOX A.S.D

127
128
129
130
131
132

D.s. TURCHETTI Mario Cesare

FANELLI STIVEN
FOPPOLI MICHELE
ZANOTTI CLAUDIO
COLONNA PAOLO
ZANOTTI MARCO

CALZ.M.GRANARO MARINI SILVANO

133
134
135
136
137
138

D.s.
BALDONI
MALAGUTI
LAURENZI
TELARI

SERRANI Emanuele

RAMON
ALESSANDRO
DANIELE
FRANCESCO

FOLLADOR HINES ANDRES

LEON

MARCOS

CAPARRINI LE VILLAGE VIBERT ITALIA

139
140
141
142
143
144

D.s.
STEFANI
VANNACCI
CREMONI
BANI
MAESTRINI
FIORENZA

P1ZZ| Enrico

MARCO
ESSANDRO
MATTEO
ALESSANDRO
RINO
ALFONSO

GS MALTINTI LAMP. BANCA DI
CAMBIANO

BEDOGNI GRASSI NATALINI
D.s. TRINCI Giuseppe

A.S.D. S.C. REDA MOKADOR

MX7 MARCHIOL-PASTA MONTEGRAPPA-
OROGILDO - MARCHIOL OROG. PASTA

D.s. FALORNI Franco
145 BANI LORENZO
146 BORGI DIEGO
147 DURANTE MATTEO
148 PINAGLIA THOMAS
149 CHUCHULIN ROMAN
150 DI SALVO GIUSEPPE

151 LASCA FRANCESCO
152 LUPORI ANDREA

153 MUCELLI DAVIDE

154 PARRINELLO CASIMIRO
155 PUCCIO SALVATORE
156 QUINTERO NORECARLOS JULIA

D.s. FONTANELLI Fabiano
157 TOMMASSINI FABIO
158 STACCHIOTTI RICCARDO
159 BONACCI NICOLA
160 ZENNA GAETANO
161 PENNACCHINI NICOLA
162

D.s. CEDRON Roberto
163 LEONARDI GIANLUCA
164 TRENTIN MATTEO
165 MARCHIORI FEDERICO
166 ROCCHI NICOLO'
167 CONTE BONIN FILIPPO
168 RODRIGUES MONTE GIDEONI

MX8 UC CEVOLESE TRICO CARGO -
UC LA SERRA CARGO COMPASS

MASTROMARCO CHIANTI SENSI
BENEDETTI
D.s. DI FRESCO Giuseppe

MX9 BRUNERO CAMEL PED. IN LANGA -

PED.IN LANGA CAMEL BRUNERO

MX10 ARAN - D'ANGELO & ANTENUCCI -
BLS - V.C. ODOARDI - CAMEL-COGEM

D.s. MASSINI Marcello
169 GANI DAVIDE
170 ANTONINI SIMONE
171 BROVELLI GIUSEPPE
172 TINTORI DEVID
173 BARSOTTINI STEFANO
174 CICCIARI GIUSEPPE

175 PUCCIONI MIRKO

176  MAMMINI MATTEO

177 SANTORO ANTONIO

178 BERNARDINI SIMONE

179 BERNARDINETTI MARCO

180 MONSALVE PER" JONATHAN ALF

D.s. MORESCO Mauro
181 GORATO MAURIZIO
182 MARCHETTA CARMELO
183 NARDIN ALBERTO
184 PACCHIARDO DAVIDE
185 SALVETTI TOMMASO
186 POLIVODA OLEKSANDR

D.s. DI GIUSEPPE Umberto
187 GARGARO ANGELO
188 D'URBANO MARCO
189 FEDELE MANUEL
190 BRYCHAK VITALII
191
192

MX11 FRACOR MODOLO PROSCIUTTO
PRATOMAGNO

D.s. MANNUCCI Alessio Ezio
193 TROIAN DANIELE
194 BIAGIOTTI MARCO
195 BONACCI MANUEL
196 PACELLA STEFANO
197 TESTA ANTONIO

198

MX12 SESTESE - CYCLING TEAM
SESTESE "COSTANTE GIRARDENGO"

199
200
201
202
203
204

D.s. PARENTI Gianluigi

BUCCI MATTIA
CAPATI EMANUELE
FINOCCHI ALESSIO
RINICELLA GIOVANNI
RISOLO DANIELE
ZHDANOV ALEXANDER

205
206
207
208
209
210

S.C.D. CICLI CAMPAGNARI

D.s.
MARINONI
FOCHESATO
GIRLANDA
RINALDI
ZORZAN

CAMPAGNARI Alessandro

ALESSIO
MIRKO
DAVIDE
DIEGO
MARCO




